	Date
	Time
	Event
	Notes

	Sat 13th Dec 2025
	4pm
	Parents’ meeting
	

	Sat 10th Jan 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 1
	

	Sat 24th Jan 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 2
	

	Sat 24th Jan 2026
	6pm
	Enrolment Mass
	Takes place immediately after session 2.

	Sat 7th Feb 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 3
	

	Fri 13th-15th  Feb 2026
	
	lux weekend
	Book direct with NYMO (Optional but recommended)

	Sat 28th Feb 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 4
	

	Fri 6th Mar 2026
	5.30pm-6pm
	Stations of the Cross
	At Our Lady of Lourdes

	Sat 7th Mar 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 5
	

	Fri 13th Mar 2026
	TBC
	Stations of the Cross
	At St Joseph’s

	Sat 21st Mar 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 6
	

	Sat 18th Apr 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 7
	

	2nd May 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 8
	

	16th May 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 9
	

	Sat 23rd May 2026
	11am-4pm
	Blaze
	At St Michael’s, Aylesbury (mandatory attendance)

	Sat 6th June 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 10
	

	Sat 20th June 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 11
	

	Sat 4th July 2026
	4.15pm-5.45pm
	Candidates’ session 12
	

	Sat 11th July 2026
	3pm
	Rehearsal with sponsor
	

	Mon 13th-Fri 17th July
	7pm
	Confirmation Mass
	TBC but within this week

	
The Election Mass date is still to be confirmed.
A reconciliation service for the candidates has also to be arranged.

	
Please notify the catechists of any absences in advance of the event by calling   077385 83801 

	Catechists are:
Sue Cherry
Marie Woods
Wendie Williamson
Marley Williamson
Tahlia  Williamson
	
Ann Donnelly
Mathew Nyakuhwa
Fran Woodbridge
Mariene Arul
Susmitha Simon Maloth
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